District 112 C

As of June 2015 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members

2010-2011 0 -1 -1 70 0 0 10 80 -94 -14
2011-2012 1 -1 0 137 23 1 16 177 -128 49
2012-2013 0 -1 -1 80 0 3 21 104 -139 -35
2013-2014 1 0 1 116 31 3 16 166 -157 9
2014-2015 1 -1 0 88 22 11 21 142 -177 -35

Average 1 -1 0 98 15 4 17 134 -139 -5
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Membership Composition

June 2015 Cumulative

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

62.0%
15.5%
7.7%
14.8%
100.0%

Gender Comparison
June 2015 Cumulative

Male
79%
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